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Fund Source FY2019 + FY2020
FY2020

(4201)
FY2019

(4202)

1003 G/F Match (UGF) 86,040,0000 86,040,000

1004 Gen Fund (UGF) 36,411,3290 36,411,329

1037 GF/MH (UGF) 00 0

1139 AHFC Div (UGF) 8,850,0000 8,850,000

0
0

131,301,329

 Other Total:
 Federal Total:

 Statewide Total:

0
0

0

 Unrestricted General (UGF) Total: 131,301,3290
Designated General (DGF) Total: 00

131,301,329
0
0
0

131,301,329
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