## **Statewide Funding Summary - Capital Budget (1175)**

## **DRAFT**

Fund Source	FY2019 (4202)	FY2020 (4201)	FY2019 + FY2020
1003 G/F Match (UGF)	0	86,040,000	86,040,000
1004 Gen Fund (UGF)	0	36,411,329	36,411,329
1037 GF/MH (UGF)	0	0	0
1139 AHFC Div (UGF)	0	8,850,000	8,850,000
Unrestricted General (UGF) Total:	0	131,301,329	131,301,329
Designated General (DGF) Total:	0	0	0
Other Total:	0	0	0
Federal Total:	0	0	0
Statewide Total:	0	131,301,329	131,301,329